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Name Age

DANIEL FINGER
SAMUEL KOLOWITH
RYAN PLEXICO
TIMOTHY GIBSON

JEFF BRANDENBURG
JENNIFER KRYZANOWSKI
MARY CLAIRE COX
PIPPA RICHTER

LIAM JONES

ANDREW ORTAGLIA
GEARY MCALISTER
BOB MATHEWS
RANDALL HRECHKO
JENNIFER LYBRAND
BRENT STOGNER
CHRIS FAWVER
STEVEN GANTT

HAL LINDSEY

GENE BRINSON
GEORGE STARNES
JUSTIN WILLIAMS

WILL VANDUZER
COLEEN STRASBURGER
RYAN BESSINGER

LEE MARSHALL
JEANNA MOFFETT
SCOTT PALUSZKIEWICZ
REECE MILLER

SCOTT GUPTON
DREW STEVENS

Gender Chip
17 M
14 M
35 M
26 M
52 M
31 F
42 F
17 F
13 M
47 M
61 M
46 M
50 M
31 F
47 M
45 M
54 M
34 M
60 M
59 M
36 M
34 M
57 F
34 M
52 M
58 F
36 M
26 F

32 M
30 M

29:13:00
29:23:00
29:38:00
30:41:00
31:19:00
32:13:00
32:45:00
33:08:00
33:09:00
33:22:00
34:18:00
34:28:00
34:43:00
36:00:00
36:58:00
37:32:00
37:46:00
38:33:00
38:40:00
38:46:00
38:47:00
39:03:00
39:03:00
39:27:00
39:28:00
39:49:00
39:52:00
40:00:00

40:20:00
40:22:00

Time
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Place
31
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60
61

Name Age

MARIO MELENDEZ
ERIC GILFUS
DENTON SMITH
JAANA RASMUSSEN
GILLIAN HARPER
DANNY SAUCEDA
WILLIAM BROWN
TRACI DUBOIS
LYNN GRIMES

JIM BRIPUET
KATHERINE PADGETT
NICOLAS HADDAD
SUE PORTER
NICHOLAS BUNDY
PETER LIGGETT
LEEDS BARROLL
ALEX PONOMAREV
DONNA FREEMAN
STEPHANIE NACE
JENNIFER LOPRESTI
MICHAEL ORNDOFF
RANDALL SWANSON
KARA BLAISURE
BRADLEY QUARLES
JILL HADDAD
SANDRA SMITH
JANET NIXON
HENRY HOLT

DIANE CINISOMO
KAYLA GUPTON
JACQUELINE BOBO

Gender Chip
36 M
31 M
44 M
22 F
27 F
37 M
56 M
33 F
66 F
65 M
35 F
23 M
63 F
13 M
52 M
66 M
69 M
59 F
43 F
40 F
23 M
39M
46 F
22 M
50 F
56 F
57 F
83 M
52 F
30 F
25 F

40:35:00
41:12:00
43:14:00
43:17:00
43:19:00
43:20:00
43:22:00
43:31:00
43:41:00
44:51:00
44:58:00
45:31:00
45:41:00
45:55:00
46:14:00
corrected
46:25:00
46:37:00
47:06:00
47:54:00
48:13:00
48:38:00
48:38:00
48:53:00
49:23:00
49:48:00
49:54:00
50:05:00
50:23:00
50:28:00
51:27:00

Time
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Grand

Place Name Age Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters

62 STEPHANIE MOSHER 35 F 51:35:00 7

63 KATIE IDZIK 37 F 52:23:00 5

64 RICHIE BARBER 34 M 52:23:00

65 PETE POORE 66 M 53:02:00 3

66 CYNTHIA HENDRIX 51 F 56:03:00 5 1

67 PILLAURE CLEARY 47 F 56:06:00 7

68 GABY CLEARY 22 F 56:07:00 7

69 KIM ADDY 40 F 57:07:00 3

70 ASHLEY MEDLIN 44 F 57:07:00 1

71 AIMEE RINALDI 57 F 57:18:00

72 HEATHER HAWN 48 F 57:31:00 5

73 ABBY VANCO 13 F 58:17:00 10

74 STEVEN VANCO 49 M 58:26:00 1

75 ROBBIE ROSS 35 F 59:46:00 3

76 KATE ASCETTA 36 F 59:46:00 1

77 BRIAN HAWN 52 M 59:56:00

78 ALI PRUDHOMME 31 F 1.01:31 1

79 JAMES HAZZARD 35 M 1:01:32

80 SAMANTHA WIEGAND 32 F 1:01:39

81 WILL STEFFEY 33 M 1.01:46

82 JOHN MEYERS 54 M 1.02:38

83 LEE PORTER 65 M 1.03:28 1

84 LAUREN SHAUL 50 F 1.04:31

85 MARCEL KOOIMAN 53 M 1:.04:34

86 MICKI JEFFERSON 44 F 1:04:44
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